SATURN OIL & GAS INC.

SATURN OIL & GAS INC.
ISIN:  CA80412L8832

Overview

2024/08/21 19:22:50

Price
2.52 CAD

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-3.08% (-0.08)

ISIN CA80412L.8832
Symbol SOIL
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 351 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

2.52 CAD (3,400)
2.53 CAD (800)
2.58 CAD

2.58 CAD

2.52 CAD

2.60 CAD
2.536016 CAD
18,450
46,789.50
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/08/09
2024/08/02

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA80412L8832&ID_NOTATION=10042129
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c82a28bc8c8a0c9b4b570d5f499a274dd511a42a6e7b6fa8c47e4b69471d1a5d&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a5863e489379a1f2c&time=1724348536&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a1376fabafdb2366d116e6e8dc3ccdf1d47e6821be2b359c04fc88007868e033&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e909198f835224448&time=1724348536&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d72b7b17b652aa32861ae82147921f3aa868d2ca1b92327f0822f437b4edc79d&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d656db42cf1c80d50&time=1724348536&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6203d478e3aecefb5ef4fef419bf2769a20184170fd0b453339f7740d38ffda3&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e0ae8f16bd9d5f291&time=1724348536&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9d80dd48355d6acb9d7b8c93417e4f5b870a102f5a921985ce34c89e9921f730&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e18bb5c309f597514&time=1724348536&tool=RSC

SATURN OIL & GAS INC.

Details

2024/08/21 19:22:50

Price
2.52 CAD

Difference ©  -3.08%(-0.08)

General attributes

ISIN CA80412L.8832
Symbol SOIL
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities

Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 351 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.52 CAD (3,400)
Ask (Ask size) 2.53 CAD (800)
Open 2.58 CAD
High 2.58 CAD
Low 2.52 CAD
Close (prev. day) 2.60 CAD
VWAP 2.536016 CAD
Volume (pcs) 18,450
Trading volume 46,789.50
Number of trades 44
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +14.54% -1.52% +0.00%
Perf (abs.) +0.33 -0.04 +0.00
Beta 1.28 0.84 1.32

Volatility 40.32 36.46  50.52

ERSTE

Group

4.00

ST

3.00 | hli

A AL

2.00 ’ |

L.50

Sy

2020 2021 2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:26 1.702 EUR
20

Toronto Stock 2024/08/ 19:22 2.52 CAD

Exchange 21

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 18:20 1.646 EUR
21

Munich 2024/08/ 08:00 1.684 EUR
21

Frankfurt 2024/08/ 08:00 1.684 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.05

0.00

0.00

0.00

2.62 CAD (97,321)
2.60 CAD (99,864)
2.63 CAD (187,452)
2.53 CAD (165,564)
2.92 CAD (2024/04/09)
2.22 CAD (2024/01/02)
3.06 CAD (2023/09/14)
2.16 CAD (2023/12/12)

Number of
trades
1

44
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=10042129
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=65270204
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=45616141
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=225847431
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23073211

SATURN OIL & GAS INC.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

21

2024/08/ 19:39 1.86 USD 0.02
20

2024/08/ 16:31 1.64 EUR 0.00
21

2024/08/ 08:04 1.686 EUR 0.00
21
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22880556
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22880556
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=341973737
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22977978

SATURN OIL & GAS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

EL SATURN '

OIL + GAS INC.

Contact Details
SATURN OIL & GAS

9th Avenue SW, Suite 1000 207 T2P 1K3
Calgary

Telefon: +1-587-392-7900
Fax: -

E-mail: info@saturnoil.com
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